Controllers
Stirred Reactors and Pressure Vessels
Controller Overview
Parr offers a full line of controllers to monitor, control, datalog and archive various
parameters.  The new model 4848 Modular Controller is our general-purpose reactor
controller. It can control temperature, stirring speed, redundant temperature, and
monitor pressure. It can datalog to a PC.
The model 4857 Reactor Controller can control up to two reactors, as well as monitor

to eight PID control modules. This provides the capability to control or monitor multiple
temperatures, pressures or other operating parameters.
Ordering Information
Order No. Voltage
Model 4857A Reactor Controller
for one reactor 4857AEA
4857AEF
     115 v.a.c.
230 v.a.c.
Includes one control CPU, Temperature Control Module with Thermocouple,
Pressure Monitoring Module with Transducer, Tachometer and Motor Current
Display Module, Operating and Configuration Software, one 4875 Power
Controller and all required connecting cables.
Order No. Voltage
Model 4857B Reactor Controller
for one reactor 4857BEA
4857BEF
115 v.a.c.
230 v.a.c.
Includes two control CPU’s, two Temperature Control Modules with
Thermocouples, two Pressure Monitoring Modules with Transducers, two
Tachometer and Motor Current Display Modules, Operating and Configuration
Software, two 4875 Power Controllers and all required connecting cables.
Order No. Voltage
Model 4857C Reactor Controller
for one reactor 4857CEA
4857CEF
     115 v.a.c.
230 v.a.c.
This model of the 4857 is reserved for custom modification.  It can be
equipped with up to 8 control / monitoring modules that can be mixed and
matched to control multiple heaters or add additional instrumentation as
required.
Order No. Voltage
4857E Dual Control Expansion
Module 4857EEA
4857EEF
     115 v.a.c.
230 v.a.c.
The 4857E Expansion Module includes a second CPU and rail, with

nested default sequences programmed to occur only if process feedback indicates a need
to take alternative actions.
Ordering Information
4871 Base Model consisting of
Control Panel
Case
Power Supply
Connection Cable to PC
Operating and Configuration Software and Hardware
Ethernet Connection
4871 AI Analog Input Module
8 – Inputs / module
4871 DO Digital Output Module
16 Outputs / module
4871 DI Digital Input Module
16 Inputs / module
4871 AO Analog Output Module
16 Outputs / module
Power Controller
4875 Power Controller
Includes Heating control relay, Cooling control relay, Motor speed control
for computer control of motor
4871A Equipped for up to 4 modules
4871B Equipped for up to 8 modules
4871C Equipped for up to 12 modules
External Connection Harnesses & Accessories
Order No. Description
A1906EP20 Transducer, 0-2000 psi
A1906EP30 Transducer, 0-3000 psi
A1906EP50 Transducer, 0-5000 psi
A2599HC2 Transducer Mounting Body with cooling sleeve
A1905E Transducer Cable 10 ft
A1905E3 Transducer Cable 20 ft
A1905E7 Transducer Cable 30 ft
A1177E Tachometer Cable, 10 ft
A1177E2 Tachometer Cable, 20 ft
A1177E3 Tachometer Cable, 30 ft
A160HW3EB Solenoid Valve Package, 115V